THE DATASHEET OF
LTC7151SIV#PBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC7151S/LTC7151S-4
1
Rev. B
For more information www.analog.com
TYPICAL APPLICATION

REV DATE DESCRIPTION PAGE NUMBER
A 11/20 Added AEC-Q100 Automotive Qualification in Progress.
Removed tape and reel order information.
Added #W options.
Changed 85°C to 125°C on Note 2.
Changed ±7.5% to ±8% under PGOOD and Operation.
1
2
2
4
8 and 10
B 2/24 Updated Part number from LTC7151S to LTC7151S/LTC7151S-4.
Updated Features.
Updated Absolute Maximum Ratings.
Updated Order Information.
Updated Electrical Characteristics Table.
1–22
1
2
2
3
LTC7151S/LTC7151S-4
22
Rev. B
For more information www.analog.com
2/24
© ANALOG DEVICES, INC. 2024
RELATED PARTS
TYPICAL APPLICATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
LTC3605/
LTC3605A
20V, 5A Synchronous Step-Down Regulator 4V < VIN < 20V, 0.6V < VOUT < 20V, 96% Maximum Efficiency,
4mm × 4mm QFN-24 Package
LTC3613 24V, 15A Monolithic Step-Down Regulator with
Differential Output Sensing
4.5V < VIN < 24V, 0.6V < VOUT < 5.5V, 0.67% Output Voltage Accuracy, Valley
Current Mode, Programmable from 200kHz to 1MHz, Current Sensing,
7mm × 9mm QFN-56 Package
LTC3622 17V, Dual 1A Synchronous Step-Down Regulator
with Ultralow Quiescent Current
2.7V < VIN < 17V, 0.6V < VOUT < VIN, 95% Maximum Efficiency,
3mm × 4mm DFN-14 and MSOP-16 Package
LTC3623 15V, ±5A Rail-to-Rail Synchronous Buck Regulator 4V ≤ VIN ≤ 15V, 96% Maximum Efficiency, 3mm × 5mm QFN Package
LTC3624 17V, 2A Synchronous Step-Down Regulator with
3.5µA Quiescent Current
2.7V < VIN < 17V, 0.6V < VOUT < VIN, 95% Maximum Efficiency, 3.5µA IQ,
Zero-Current Shutdown, 3mm × 3mm DFN-8 Package
LTC3633A/
LTC3633A-1
Dual Channel 3A, 20V Monolithic Synchronous
Step-Down Regulator
3.6V < VIN < 20V, 0.6V < VOUT < VIN, 95% Maximum Efficiency,
4mm × 5mm QFN-28 and TSSOP-28 Package
LTM4639 Low VIN 20A DC/DC µModule Step-Down Regulator Complete 20A Switch Mode Power Supply, 2.375V < VIN < 7V, 0.6V < VOUT < 5.5V,
1.5% Maximum Total DC Output Voltage Error, Differential Remote Sense Amp,
15mm × 15mm BGA Package
LTM4637 20A DC/DC µModule Step-Down Regulator Complete 20A Switch Mode Power Supply, 4.5V < VIN < 20V, 0.6V < VOUT < 5.5V,
1.5% Maximum Total DC Output Voltage Error, Differential Remote Sense Amp,
15mm × 15mm BGA or LGA Package
LTC7130 20V, 20A Monolithic Buck Converter with Ultralow
DCR Sensing
4.5V < VIN < 20V, 95% Maximum Efficiency, Optimized for Low Duty Cycle
Applications, 6.25mm × 7.5mm BGA Package
LTC7150S 20V, 20A Synchronous Step-Down Regulator 3.1V < VIN < 20V, 0.6V < VOUT < 5.5V, 96% Maximum Efficiency,
5mm × 6mm BGA Package
LT8642S 18V, 10A Synchronous Step-Down Silent Switcher 2 2.8V < VIN < 18V, 0.6V < VOUT < VIN, 96% Maximum Efficiency,
4mm × 4mm 0.94mm LQFN Package
3.3V/15A Step-Down Converter